Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kayleigh Smith - (787195) - Stokesley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:27.81
2:28.44
2:28.57
2:32.74
2:32.85
2:33.76
2:33.97
2:41.24
2:43.94
2:44.46
2:46.60
2:47.25
2:49.82
2:50.88
2:51.68
2:55.56
2:58.75
3:01.33
3:14.96
3:15.58

3:33.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

01/10/16
10/12/16
20/02/16
25/10/15
17/09/16
02/05/15
14/11/15
17/05/14
07/06/14
10/01/15
16/11/13
08/02/14
26/10/14
18/01/14
21/09/13
18/05/13
15/12/12
03/11/12
22/09/12
19/05/12
11/02/12

Date

10/12/16
01/10/16

Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Swim In To Christmas

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

BOSSS Spring Gala

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

Meet

Swim In To Christmas

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Venue

Birkenhead
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Chester-Le-Street
Durham
Billingham
Billingham
Bishop Aukland
Stanley

Stanley
Billingham
Durham
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Durham

Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Venue
Billingham

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
3
Bo Stockton 3
3
3
3
3
3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
2
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 3

2
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2:32.85
2:28.57
2:33.97
2:32.74
2:33.76
2:44.46
2:49.82
2:43.94
2:41.24
2:47.25
2:50.88
2:46.60
2:51.68
2:55.56
2:58.75
3:01.33
3:14.96
3:15.58

3:33.36

Copyright 2024

409
367
376
369
301
274
304
320
286
269
290
265

181
179
138

I T T T T I I I T

I T T m I I

17/09/16
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14/11/15
25/10/15
02/05/15
10/01/15
26/10/14
07/06/14
17/05/14
08/02/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
21/09/13
18/05/13
15/12/12
03/11/12
22/09/12
19/05/12
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Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
BOSSS Spring Gala

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

Durham
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Billingham
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Bishop Aukland
Durham

Stanley
Billingham
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Durham
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Middlesbrough

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton
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Stockton
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