Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kayleigh Smith - (787195) - Stokesley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.81	415	F	01/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead		2
2:28.44	410	Н	10/12/16	Swim In To Christmas	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:28.57	409	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Bo Stockton	3
2:32.74	376	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:32.85	375	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Bo Stockton	3
2:33.76	369	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:33.97	367	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:41.24	320	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland		3
2:43.94	304	Н	07/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley		3
2:44.46	301	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:46.60	290	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:47.25	286		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
2:49.82	274	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:50.88	269	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
2:51.68	265	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
2:55.56	248	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
2:58.75	235	Н	15/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:01.33	225	Н	03/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:14.96	181		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:15.58	179	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:33.36	138	Н	11/02/12	Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.4	4 410	Н	10/12/16	Swim In To Christmas	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:27.8 Copyright 2		F	01/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.85	375	Н	17/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Bo Stockton	3
2:28.57	409	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Bo Stockton	3
2:33.97	367	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:32.74	376	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:33.76	369	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:44.46	301	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:49.82	274	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:43.94	304	Н	07/06/14	Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley		3
2:41.24	320	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland		3
2:47.25	286		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Stockton	3
2:50.88	269	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
2:46.60	290	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
2:51.68	265	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
2:55.56	248	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
2:58.75	235	Н	15/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:01.33	225	Н	03/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:14.96	181		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:15.58	179	Н	19/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:33.36	138	Н	11/02/12	Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS